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AGENDA ITEM # 2
February 25, 2014

2. REPORTS TO BE RECEIVED FOR FILING:

Dock Fee Report for the month of January 2014.



PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

01/01/14 TO 01/31/14 FEES RECEIVED

ADDT'L FEE
P42704-13 GILBERT & PAMELA GENTRY $2,350.00
M43435-13 KATHLEEN DOUGHERTY $65.00
CB43472-14 CARLOUEL YACHT CORP $65.00
P43482-14 PATRICK MEEHAN REV. TRUST $150.00
Subtotal: $2,630.00
COMMERCIAL
CD42725-13 OB MILEY IVHOME PORT MARINA $25.00
CB43472-14 CARLOUEL YACHT CORP $650.00
Subtotal: $675.00
DREDGEI/FILL
DF2342-14 HUNTER HIGDON $565.00
DF2343-14 JOHN BELL $565.00
DF2346-14 STEVEN & ANGELA OIAZZA $565.00
Subtotal: $1,695.00
MULTI-PURPOSE
M43443-14 ALAN GRIESINGER $465.00
M43445-14 MARINA OF TARPON SPRINGS CONDO ASSN $465.00
M43446-14 MURRAY RAY $465.00
M43459-14 LOUIS MARIANY $400.00
M43460-14 TRUST 9825 MCARTHUR, STEVE TRE $465.00
M43476-14 KENNETH OR YVETTE COMEAU $665.00
M43490-14 RON HARRINGTON $465.00
M43491-14 ROBERT J & CAROLE L CREEDON $465.00
M43499-14 NANCY OR TADD SIMMONS $665.00
M43501-14 WALL SPRINGS MOBILE HOLE PARK HOMEOWNER $665.00
Subtotal: $5,185.00
PRIVATE DOCKS
P42593-13 ELIZABETH HEDDEN $25.00
P43132-13 HELEN BRANSON DEWALT $150.00
P43424-13 JANNINE LEMERE $150.00
P43441-14 CAROL & JOHN WALTMAN $600.00
P43442-14 DAVID & SANDRA CRAWFORD $650.00
P43444-14 DEAN BRAMLET $450.00
P43447-14 NEIL BAJAJ $450.00
P43448-14 DOUGLAS R SPEELER JR $450.00
P43449-14 RICHARD DANDINO $450.00
P43451-14 WILLIAM REID HOLDEN $450.00
P43453-14 THOMAS & MICHELE AUSTIN $650.00
P43454-14 ROBERT & LAUREN CLARK $650.00
P43455-14 REX ROBINSON BLAKE $685.00
P43456-14 DEBORAH STOREY $450.00
P43457-14 JOHN SCHULZ $600.00
P43461-14 WILLIAM OR MARY DOHERTY $450.00
P43462-14 JTS COASTAL LIVING LLC $600.00
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P43464-14
P43466-14
P43467-14
P43468-14
P43469-14
P43470-14
P43471-14
P43474-14
P43475-14
P43477-14
P43478-14
P43479-14
P43480-14
P43481-14
P43482-14
P43483-14
P43484-14
P43485-14
P43486-14
P43487-14
P43488-14
P43489-14
P43492-14
P43493-14
P43494-14
P43495.14
P43498-14
P43500-14
P43502-14
P43503-14
P43504-14

REPAIR

RP43450-14
RP43452-14
RP43458-14
RM43463-14
RP43465-14
RP43496-14
RM43497-14

JEFFREY MOAN

JAMES OR KAYE POLLARD

RAY BLAKE

WILLIAM GOULET/RICHARD SPIEGEL
RANDY HANSON

DREW BRAUN

JOHN AND KAREN BELL
ROBERT OR JANET CLINE
THOMAS CONWAY OR COLLEEN KENNEDY
JOHN OR JANET LANDS

SEAN OR JENNIFER KELLY
TULLY L & THERESA L DUPREE
KEN AND BECKY HUMPHREYS
DAVID WHITAKER

PATRICK MEEHAN REV. TRUST
JAMES FRAME

CORY & TARA GAFFNEY
TIMOTHY & SUZANNE CSENDOM
KELVIN & ANGELA SAUNDERS
DOUGLAS AMOROSO

JENNIFER & TREVOR SAS
SUZANNE KERN

JERRY VOGEL

JACK PARKER

TROY & JEAN WILLINGHAM

TOM HALL

FELIX FUDGE

BRIAN CHEANEY

ROLAND & KERSTIN WESTERDAL
JIMMIE PORTER

PSR PROPERTIES LLC

LOUIS DESROCHERS
SCOTT BOYLE
GEORGE MERCHANT

MARTHA HOUGH/BLIND PASS LAGOONS CONDO I

COMPASS USA LTD
GARY STEVEN BRYAN

MADEIRA BEACH YACHT CLUB CONDO ASSOC.

$650.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
Subtotal: $24,910.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
Subtotal: $2,100.00

TOTAL: $37,195.00
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